

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).1819/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 26/07/2005 in DBCRLA No.368/2001 of the HIGH COURT OF RAJASTHAN AT JODHPUR)

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RATAN SINGH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 29/10/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.B. SINHA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Madhurima Tatia,Adv.  
Mr. Aruneshwar Gupta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. K. Sharda Devi,Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

11 Put up for final disposal four weeks hence. In the meantime, the State shall file additional documents containing the depositions of the prosecution witnesses and other necessary documents.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER(PUSHAP LATA BHARDWAJ)  
COURT MASTER