

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 737 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

STATE OF RAJASTHAN

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RATAN SINGH
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 20/10/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Milind Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs.K. Sarada Devi,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Registry has to rectify the database so as to disclose the proper name of the learned Advocate-on-Record for the respondent being Mr. B.K. Satija.

Parties may file additional documents before the next date.

List again on 14.12.2011.

(S.G. SHAH)
REGISTRAR